Clery Act Daily Incident Log — ATC Campus

Number (Plus
Case Number)

Date Occurred

Time
Occurred

Time
Reported

Victims?
(Yes/No)

Event/Crime and Location

Clery
Reportable?
(Yes/No)

1. 19279130

11-1-19

10:14

Same

Yes

A reported of a student who
drove their vehicle and
struck a light post in the
west parking lot.

No

2. N/A

11-4-19

13:48

14:05

No

A reported of a student
throwing a water bottle at
the school bus in the west
parking lot.

No

3. N/A

11-4-19

13:48

14:05

No

A reported of a student who
drove their vehicle and
passing the school buses
while speeding at the west
parking lot.

No

4. N/A

11-13-19

11:04

11:13

No

A reported of a black 4 7
inch butterfly knife in the
women restroom near Door
S3.

No

5. 19290584

11-13-19

11:35

11:40

Yes

A reported of a student who
drove their vehicle and
struck the ATC security
vehicle at the intersection
south west corner of ATC
stop sign.

No

6. N/A

11-13-19

11:53

11:10

No

A reported of a student who
drove their vehicle while

No
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Number (Plus Date Occurred Time Time Victims? Event/Crime and Location Clery
Case Number) Occurred Reported (Yes/No) Reportable?
(Yes/No)
doing donuts in the west
parking lot.
7. 191452898 | 11-15-19 11:35-11:40 11:30-11:35 Yes A reported of a student No
having trouble breathing at
Cafeteria.
8. N/A 11-22-19 09:16 Same No A reported of student whois | No
in distress at Student Senate
Office.
9.
10.
11.
12.

13.
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