<b>Number</b> (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
1. 19279130	11-1-19	10:14	Same	Yes	A reported of a student who drove their vehicle and struck a light post in the west parking lot.	No
2. N/A	11-4-19	13:48	14:05	No	A reported of a student throwing a water bottle at the school bus in the west parking lot.	No
3. N/A	11-4-19	13:48	14:05	No	A reported of a student who drove their vehicle and passing the school buses while speeding at the west parking lot.	No
4. N/A	11-13-19	11:04	11:13	No	A reported of a black 4 ½ inch butterfly knife in the women restroom near Door S3.	No
5. 19290584	11-13-19	11:35	11:40	Yes	A reported of a student who drove their vehicle and struck the ATC security vehicle at the intersection south west corner of ATC stop sign.	No
6. N/A	11-13-19	11:53	11:10	No	A reported of a student who drove their vehicle while	No

<b>Number</b> (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
					doing donuts in the west parking lot.	
7. 191452898	11-15-19	11:35-11:40	11:30-11:35	Yes	A reported of a student having trouble breathing at Cafeteria.	No
8. N/A	11-22-19	09:16	Same	No	A reported of student who is in distress at Student Senate Office.	No
9.						
10.						
11.						
12.						
13.						

Number (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
14.						
15.						
16.						
17.						
18.						
19.						
20.						
21.						

<b>Number</b> (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
22.						
23.						
24.						
25.						
26.						
27.						
28.						
29.						

Number (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
30.						
31.						
32.						
33.						
34.						
35.						
36.						
37.						

<b>Number</b> (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
38.						
39.						
40.						
41.						
42.						
43.						
44.						
45.						

Number (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
46.						
47.						
48.						
49.						
50.						
51.						
52.						
53.						

<b>Number</b> (Plus Case Number)	Date Occurred	Time Occurred	Time Reported	Victims? (Yes/No)	Event/Crime and Location	Clery Reportable? (Yes/No)
54.						
55.						